NOM
AGUSTIN GONZALEZ
AITOR ERANA
ALBERTO LLATE
ALEJANDRO IRACHE
ALEX FLOREZ
ALVARO DIEZ
ANGEL CANO
ANGEL CANO
ANGEL CANO
ANGEL JOANIQUET
ANGEL JOANIQUET
ANGEL MARTINEZ
ANGEL SANCHEZ
ANGEL SANCHEZ
ANGEL SANCHEZ
ANGEL SANCHEZ
ANGEL SANCHEZ
ANTONI HORTAL
ANTONIO GONZALES
ANTONIO RIVAS
ANTONIO RIVAS
ANTXON BASURKO
ANTXON BASURKO
ANTXON BASURKO
ANTXON BASURKO
BARTOLOME OLIVER
BARTOLOME OLIVIER
CARLOS GIL DIAZ
CARLOS GIL DIAZ
CESAR PEREZ
CESAR PEREZ
CESAR PEREZ
CESAR PEREZ
EDUARD ORTIZ
EMILIO DE LA CAMARA
EMILIO DE LA CAMARA
EMILIO DE LA CAMARA
EMILIO DE LA CAMARA
EMILIO DE LA CAMARA
EMILIO MENDEZ
ENRIQUE ARAGONESES
ENRIQUE ARAGONESES
ENRIQUE GIL
ENRIQUE GIL
FELIX ALONSO
FERNANDO LORENZO
FLORENCIO MARTINEZ

CATEGORIA

M50
M55
M45
M40
M35
M45
M70
M70
M70
M75
M75
M55
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M35
M45
M55
M55
M60
M60
M60
M60
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M45
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M45
M55
M55
M45
M45
M50
M35
M50

MASCULI

PROVA
5000 m
MARATHON
1500 m
DISC
1500 m
MARATHON
1500 m
800 m
800 m
LLARGADA
TRIPLE SALT
MARATHON
400 m
400 m
400 m
400 m vallas
400 m vallas
DECATHLON
20 Km.MARXA RUTA
10000 m
5000 m
100 m
100 m
200 m
200 m
200 m
400 m
20 Km.MARXA RUTA
MARATHON
1500 m
1500 m
3000 m Obst
5000 m
5000 m
10000 m
1500 m
1500 m
2000 m Obst
5000 m
JAVELOT
1500 m
3000 m Obst
800 m
800 m
JAVELOT
1500 m
TRIPLE SALT

ORO PLATA BRONCE
10 14 9
OR PLATA BRONCE

X > X
X > > > > >
> X X >

MARCA
19:09,49 21e
3:41:21 16e

DNS NO SE PRESENTA

38,18 10e
04:05,85 3r
2:51:02 5&
05:31,55 4t
02:49,31 Q 1r Heat1
02:40,10 2n
3,73 3r
7,98 3r.
3:45:50 19¢e
58,51 2n Heat 5
55,79 1rsfl
55,13 3r
01:04,67 Q 3é Heat 2
01:00,35 2n
1.423 5e
01:46,28 2n
38:29,88 10e
18:23,91 8e
13,11 Q 1le sf2
13,20 2n
26,76 Q 2n Heat 3
26,59 5e
29,37 6€ Heat 2
01:07,88 6€ Heat 3
DNS
3:12:50 11le
04:33,28 g 5€ Heat 2
04:21,09 4t
10:20,16 1r
DNF
DNF
38:14,06 2n
04:57,34 Q 3¢é Heat 2
04:43,98 5e
07:21,49 2n
17:17,77 1r
52,50 4t
05:01,06 9¢
12:40,97 4t
02:11,65 q 8é Heat 2
02:12,47 9e sf 2
51,94 5e
04:02,76 1r
11,45 6e




FLORENCIO OLIVAN
FLORENCIO OLIVAN
FRANCESC MACIAS
FRANCESC MACIAS
FRANCESC MACIAS
FRANCISCO DEL RIO
FRANCISCO JAVIER CASTANDER
FRANCISCO PINERA
FRANCISCO PINERA
GABINO ORTIZ
GEORGE TUNNELL
GERMAN ALONSO
GERMAN ALONSO
GONZALO TERAN
IGNASI MELO
IGNASI MELO
JAVIER AYCART
JAVIER AYCART
JAVIER COLOMO
JAVIER DELGADO
JAVIER MORENO
JAVIER MORENO
JAVIER QUILEZ
JOAN GOMEZ
JOAQUIN MAS
JOAQUIN MAS
JOAQUIN MAS
JORGE PAEZ
JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ
JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ
JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ
JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ
JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ
JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ
JOSE ANTONIO SAIZ
JOSE ANTONIO SAIZ
JOSE ANTONIO VILLACAMPA
JOSE CANTO
JOSE CANTO
JOSE FERNANDEZ
JOSE LAYUNTA
JOSE LAYUNTA
JOSE LAYUNTA
JOSE LAYUNTA
JOSE LUIS CODERA
JOSE LUIS CODERA
JOSE M. PRISCO
JOSE M. PRISCO
JOSE MARIA ANTON
JOSE MARIA ANTON
JOSE MARIA ANTON
JOSE MARIA ORIA

M50
M50
M35
M35
M35
M45
M40
M45
M45
M40
M65
M50
M50
M40
M55
M55
M45
M45
M45
M45
M50
M50
M50
M50
M60
M60
M60
M60
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M65
M65
M40
M45
M45
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M50
M50
M50
M50
M80
M80
M80
M65

ALTURA
LLARGADA
400 m
400 m vallas
400 m vallas
3000 m Obst
800 m
100 m
LLARGADA
1500 m
10000 m
400 m
800 m
5000 m
20 Km.MARXA Road
5 Km. MARXA
200 m
400 m
MARATHON
10000 m
20 Km.MARXA RUTA
5 Km. MARXA
20 Km.MARXA RUTA
200 m
1500 m
5000 m
800 m
LLARGADA
1500 m
1500 m
800 m
800 m
1500 m
800 m
10000 m
5000 m
MARTELL
200 m
400 m
5000 m
100 m
200 m
400 m
400 m
VALLAS CORTAS
VALLAS CORTAS
VALLAS CORTAS
VALLAS CORTAS
DISC
JAVELOT
PES
DISC

x

> X >
>
X

1,50 10e
5,08 7¢

56,98 6€ Heat 3
01:05,81 g 5€ Heat 1
01:04,33 8e
10:38,81 4t
02:12,44 7e Heat 2

13,19 5e Heat 2

4,66 17¢

DNS sf 2
44:18,76 12e
01:01,55 6€ Heat 1
02:21,23 11¢é Heat 2
19:30,94 18e
01:50,17 1r
25:05,10 1r

27,52 7¢ Heat 5

01:01,75 7¢ Heat 6
2:35:57 1r
33:26,42 2n
01:59,32 11e
26:02,19 5e
01:55,55 7¢&

29,39 7€ Heat 2
05:38,01 12¢€ Heat 1
20:13,01 13¢e
02:49,39 10e Heat 1

6,04 1r
04:32,20 q 8e sf 2
04:12,56 6e
02:03,06 Q 2n Heat 3
02:01,40 4t
04:36,47 q 8ésfl
02:09,86 4t Heat 1
41:31,81 7¢é
20:17,37 13¢é

46,93 3e

26,69 4t Heat 5
01:00,27 7e Heat 1
17:15,67 15e

12,20 5e sf2

24,43 4t Heat 2

53,77 Q 2n Heat 3

53,54 6é sf 2

16,46 Q 3r Heat 2

16,46 8¢

15,96 q 4t Heat 1

15,78 5e

17,66 8e Final

16,04 5e

7,18 7¢

26,18 25e

NO SE PRESENTA

WR,ER,CR,RESP




JOSE MARIA ORIA
JOSE OSVALDO FERNANDEZ
JOSE OSVALDO FERNANDEZ

JOSE RAMON TORRES
JOSE SANTAMARIA
JOSE SANTAMARIA
JOSEP MARIA MADI

JOSEP ORRIOLS
JOSEP SITJA
JOSEP SITJA
JOSEP VINUESA
JOSEP VINUESA
JUAN JOSE BARBERA
JUAN ANTONIO GARCIA
JUAN CARLOS MENA
JUAN CARLOS MENA
JUAN RAMIREZ
JUAN RAMIREZ
JUAN RAMIREZ
JUAN RAMIREZ
JUAN RAMIREZ

JUANJO MENDIZABAL

JUANJO MENDIZABAL
JUSCELINO JULCA

LUIS ABADIAS
LUIS ABADIAS

LUIS ALBERTO GOMEZ

LUIS ALBERTO GOMEZ

LUIS ALBERTO GOMEZ
LUIS FELIPE PINAZO
LUIS FELIPE PINAZO

LUIS JAVIER CARASOL

LUIS JAVIER CARASOL

LUIS RAMON FERNANDEZ
LUIS RAMON FERNANDEZ

MANUEL ALONSO

MANUEL ALONSO

MANUEL CORTES

MANUEL PACHON

MANUEL PACHON

MARCUS SKEETE

MARCUS SKEETE

MARIANO PADROSA
MIGUEL ANTONIO JALON
MIGUEL MUNAR
PATXI ERASO
PEDRO BILDOSOLA
PEDRO BILDOSOLA
PEDRO LUIS FALAGAN
PEDRO MILLAN
PEDRO RODRIGUEZ
PEDRO RODRIGUEZ

M65
M35
M35
M40
M60
M60
M40
M55
M70
M70
M55
M60
M45
M35
M35
M35
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M65
M65
M45
M45
M45
M35
M35
M35
M35
M35
M45
M45
M55
M55
M70
M70
M35
M50
M50
M40
M40
M45
M40
M55
M65
M70
M70
M40
M55
M50
M50

MARTELL PESAT
20 Km.MARXA RUTA
5 Km. MARXA
10000 m
100 m
200 m
Pentathlo
20 Km.MARXA RUTA
2000 m Obst

800 m
20 Km.MARXA RUTA
5 Km. MARXA
MARATHON
5000 m
200 m
400 m
200 m
200 m
400 m
400 m
400 m
JAVELOT
PES
100 m
20 Km.MARXA RUTA
5 Km. MARXA
DISC
MARTELL
MARTELL PESAT
1500 m
5000 m
100 m
100 m
3000 m Obst
5000 m
1500 m
5000 m
100 m
DISC
PES
200 m
200 m
400 m
200 m
200 m
DISC
1500 m
5000 m
MARATHON
MARTELL
5000 m
800 m

> > X
x >

Nulos
01:47,38 3r
24:24,85 4t
DNS
14,13 4t sf3
30,70 5€& Heat 2
2.553 9¢
02:06,28 8¢
09:46,55 2n
02:55,52 g 4t Heat 2
DNF
29:46,74 5
2:38:24 3r
16:28,46 11le
24,91 6€ Heat 4
57,29 7¢ Heat 3
25,91 g 3é Heat 2
25,27 5¢é sf 2
56,98 1r Heat 5
56,29 3rsfl
56,52 5&
39,13 5e
10,57 14é
13,47 6e Heat 4
01:56,59 8¢
26:07,45 7¢
31,79 6€
37,99 8e
12,13 6e
04:57,19 12¢&
18:53,21 18e
12,46 q 3r Heat 4
12,67 7e sfl
11:52,51 2n
DNF
05:25,62 2n
21:52,74 5é
13,17 8e sfl
31,93 21e
9,29 23e
24,78 q 3r Heat 3
24,72 8é sf 2
58,44 4t Heat 5
24,94 At Heat 1
29,31 6€ Heat 2
22,55 26e
06:58,93 14¢e
26:05,85 11é
3:12:24 17e
42,00 8¢
DNF
02:18,18 10e Heat 2

NO SE PRESENTA




PERE FERRANDO M45 Pentathlo 1.982 17¢&
PERE MELERO M45 5000 m 17:10,87 7&
RAMON ESTAPINYA M60 DISC 40,87 11&
RAMON ESTAPINYA M60 MARTELL 38,41 11&
RAMON ESTAPINYA M60 MARTELL PESAT 18,41 2n
RAMON GONZALEZ M55 5000 m 23:21,60 32¢
RAMON GONZALEZ M55 MARATHON DNF
RICARD ROF M45 200 m 26,51 4t Heat 1
RICARD ROF M45 Pentathlo 2.675 13¢&
RICARDO ROF M45 110 m TANQUES 21,15 5@ Heat 1
ROBERTO GARCINUNO M35 TRIPLE SALT 14,22 2n
SANTIAGO CANO M55 400 m 01:04,50 5& Heat 3
SANTIAGO CANO M55 800 m 02:23,57 q 5& Heat 2
SANTIAGO CANO M55 800 m 02:24,22 9&
SANTIAGO SEGUI M50 20 Km.MARXA RUTA 02:21,22 178
SANTIAGO SEGUI M50 5 Km. MARXA 32:29,38 15
SERGIO ESCUDER M35 800 m 01:58,27 5&
SERGIO FERNANDEZ M50 10000 m 33:14,88 2n
SERGIO FERNANDEZ M50 5000 m 16:00,60 2n
TOMAS HERNANDEZ M50 3000 m Obst 11:31,38 6e
TOMAS HERNANDEZ M50 5000 m 17:51,95 12¢
VICTOR ABASCAL M60 5000 m 20:25,34 14¢
XABIER LES M35 100 m 11,39 2n sf2
XABIER LES M35 100 m 11,80 7¢
XABIER LES M35 LLARGADA 6,59 4t
XOSE LUIS OTERO M55 10000 m 35:44,54 1r
XOSE LUIS OTERO M55 5000 m 17:06,67 1r
PER EQUIPS
ANTONIO GONZALES M45 20 Km.MARXA RUTA 01:46,28
JOSE OSVALDO FERNANDEZ M35 20 Km.MARXA RUTA 01:47,38 3r.
LUIS ABADIAS M45 20 Km.MARXA RUTA 01:56,59
JAVIER QUILEZ M50 20 Km.MARXA RUTA 01:55,55
JAVIER MORENO M50 20 Km.MARXA RUTA 01:59,32 3r.
SANTIAGO SEGUI M50 20 Km.MARXA RUTA 02:21,22
JAVIER COLOMO M45 MARATHON 2:35:57
JUAN JOSE BARBERA M45 MARATHON 2:38:24 1r.
ALVARO DIEZ M50 MARATHON 2:51:02
RELLEUS
MIGUEL ANTONIO JALON
FRANCIg/Ié\g gz\?II?gIECiTSE'I'ANDER M40 RELLEUS 4 x 100 48,18 5¢
JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ
MIGUEL ANTONIO JALON
FRAN CI?@SSK&ES%T; ANDER M40 RELLEUS 4 x 400 03:43,83 5¢
JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ
RICARD ROF
JOSE CANTO M45 RELLEUS 4 x 400 04:07,07 5&

JAVIER AYCART
ENRIQUE GIL




GERMAN ALONSO
JUAN RAMIREZ
PEDRO RODRIGUEZ
TOMAS HERNANDEZ

M50 RELLEUS 4 x 400 03:57,36 5&




TOTAL MEDALLAS

53

NOM
ANA SANTOS
ANE CARCAMO
ANE CARCAMO
ANGELS VIVES
AURELIA MARIN
AURELIA MARIN
AURORA ALVAREZ
AURORA ALVAREZ
AURORA PEREZ
AURORA PEREZ
CARME BES FUSTER
CARME BES FUSTER
CARMEN DEL OLMO
CARMEN GARCIA FRONTONS
CARMEN GARCIA FRONTONS
CHRISTEL SCHUSTAKOWITZ
EMI VAQUERO
EMILIA MESA
EMILIA MESA
EMILIA MESA
ESTEABANA ESPARZA
GLORIA GUERRERO
GLORIA GUERRERO
GLORIA GUERRERO
ITZIAR ARISTI
ITZIAR ARISTI
JUANA MARI USABARRENA
JUANA MARI USABARRENA
JULIA GADEA
KONTXI LASO
KONTXI LASO
LLUISA CASANOVA
LLUISA CASANOVA
LLUISA CASANOVA
LLUISA CASANOVA
M. JOSE BRIZ
M. JOSE BRIZ
M. JOSE GIL
M. JOSE GIL
M. JOSE GIL
M. PILAR CAMARASA
M. PILAR CAMARASA
M.TERESA LIRAS
M.TERESA LIRAS
M.TERESA LIRAS
MARCELINA HERNAIZ
MARIA DOLORES JIMENEZ

CATEGORIA

W45
W40
W40
W50
W70
W70
W55
W55
W50
W50
W35
W35
W45
W45
W45
W60
W55
W55
W55
W55
W50
W60
W60
W60
W45
W45
W60
W60
W50
W60
W60
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W55
W65
W65
W65
W45
W45
W55
W55
W55
W50
W35

FEMENI

ORO PLATA BRONCE
7 7 6
PROVA OR PLATA BRONCE MARCA
VALLAS CORTAS 16,80 8a
10000 m 46:28,12 7a
5000 m 20:37,37 8¢é
PENTATHLO LLANC. 2.393 13a
100 m 25,56 7asf2
PES 4,19 17a
10 Km.MARXA Road 01:07,57 4a
5 Km. MARXA 33:49,28 5a
1500 m 04:57,07 la
800 m 02:27,77 la
800 m 02:25,16 q 3a Heat 1
800 m 02:26,67 8a
800 m 02:27,83 4a
10 Km.MARXA Road 57,39 la
5 Km. MARXA 27:49,59 la
10 Km.MARXA Road 01:09,18 3a
MARATHON 3:24:02 2a
JAVELOT 33,61 1a
LLARGADA 4,40 2a
PES 11,26 4a
5000 m 28:25,07 9a
10000 m 47:21,76 4a
5000 m 23:36,45 7a
MARATHON 4:12:33 2a
MARTELL 21,22 10a
MARTELL PESAT 8,12 10a
DISC 19,15 18a
PES 6,21 1l4a
MARATHON 3:23:43 3a
DISC 15,76 20a
PES 6,51 13a
200 m 32,78 5a Heat 1
ALTURA 1,30 5a
LLARGADA 3,58 1la
TRIPLE SALT 8,09 4a
10 Km.MARXA Road 01:01,37 2a
5 Km. MARXA 29:36,21 2a
1500 m 06:48,76 7a
5000 m 25:39,43 8a
800 m 03:31,08 7a
MARTELL 26,09 8a
PENTATHLO LLANC. 1.935 8a
DISC 21,81 7a
MARTELL 26,62 9a
PENTATHLO LLANC. 2.251 6a
MARATHON DNF
1500 m 04:48,08 3a




MARIA FERNANDA OLARRA W55 MARATHON 3:55:34 5a
MARIA GRACIA COLL W40 5000 m 19:24,18 5é
MARIA R. BUSQUETS W50 100 m 15,32 6asf1
MARIA R. BUSQUETS W50 400 m 01:12,78 6a Heat 2

MARIA ROSA ESCRIBANO W45 TRIPLE SALT 11,11 1a
MARIA SANGUOS W50 300 m Tanques 52,18 Q 3a. Heat 2
MARIA SANGUOS W50 300 m Tanques DNF
MARISOL RAMOS W45 5000 m 19:11,32 4a
MONTSE SIROLLA W45 10 Km.MARXA Road DNF
MONTSE SIROLLA W45 5 Km. MARXA DNF

PIEDAD RODRIGUEZ W45 10000 m 40:42,78 3a
PIEDAD RODRIGUEZ W45 5000 m 19:21,78 5é
RAMONA ESCRIBANO W60 PENTATHLO 2.312 5a
RAMONA ESCRIBANO W60 TRIPLE SALT 7,01 6a
ROSARIO DE MIGUEL w45 DISC 17,71 15a
SILVIA MORCILLO W35 JAVELOT 27,41 5a
SILVIA MORCILLO W35 MARTELL 36,06 6a
SILVIA MORCILLO W35 PENTATHLO LLANC. 2.768 4a
SOLEDAD CASTRO W40 10000 m 37:56,33 2a
SOLEDAD CASTRO W40 5000 m 17:50,94 3a
TRINI CANALS W50 100 m 14,47 Q3a.sf1
TRINI CANALS W50 100 m 14,28 5a

TRINI CANALS W50 200 m

29,73 4a Heat 3



PER EQUIPS

M. JOSE BRIZ W55 01:01,37
AURORA ALVAREZ W55 10 KrgbIXI\SRXA 01:07,57 las
CHRISTEL SHUSTAKOWITZ W60 01:09,18
EMI VAQUERO W55 3:24:02
MARIA FERNANDA OLARRA W55 MARATHON 3:55:34 2as
GLORIA GUERRERO W60 4:12:33
CARMEN DEL OLMO
TRINI CANALS .
AURORA PEREZ W45 RELLEUS 4 x 400 04:34,09 5es
MARIA ROSA ESCRIBANO
RAMONA ESCRIBANO
AURORA ALVAREZ .
M.JOSE GIL W55 RELLEUS 4 x 100 01:12,18 4tes
LLUISA CASANOVAS
RAMONA ESCRIBANO
AURORA ALVAREZ .
M.JOSE GIL W55 RELLEUS 4 x 400 06:10,95 3es

LLUISA CASANOVAS






